Peach County Parks & Recreation Department
2017 Soccer Game Schedule

6-8 LEAGUE

*Indicates Wildcard Games. Wildcard Games are NOT included in standings.

DAY DATE TIME PLACE TEAMS
Mon | 10/2/2017 || 6:00pm Byron Wizards - Scrappers
Mon [ 10/2/2017 || 6:45pm Byron Tigers -- Bandits
Tue | 10/3/2017 || 6:00pm Ft Valley Scrappers -- Bandits
Tue || 10/3/2017 || 6:45pm Ft Valley Scorpions -- Comets
Wed || 10/4/2017 | 6:00pm Byron Wizards -- Scorpions
Wed | 10/4/2017 || 6:45pm Byron Tigers -- Comets
Mon | 10/9/2017 || 6:00pm Byron Scrappers - Scorpions
Tue [[10/10/2017] 6:00pm Ft Valley Comets -- Wizards
Wed |10/11/2017} 6:00pm Ft Valley Tigers -- Wizards
Wed [ 10/11/2017{ 6:45pm Ft Valley Bandits - Comets
Thu (/10/12/2017] 6:00pm Byron Scrappers -- Tigers
Thu |110/12/2017( 6:45pm Byron Scorpions -- Bandits
Mon || 10/16/2017{ 6:00pm Byron Bandits -- Wizards
Tue ||10/17/2017]| 6:00pm Ft Valley Comets -- Scrappers
Tue |/10/17/2017| 6:45pm Ft Valley Scorpions -- Tigers
Wed || 10/18/2017] 6:00pm Byron Wizards -- Scrappers
Wed |[10/18/2017| 6:45pm Byron Scorpions -- Comets
Thu ||10/19/2017] 6:00pm Ft Valley Tigers -- Bandits
Sat {10/21/201710:00am Ft Valley Scorpions -- Bandits
Sat [10/21/201710:45amj Ft Valley Comets - Scrappers
Mon | 10/23/2017( 6:00pm Ft Valley Wizards -- Scorpions
Tue |10/24/2017] 6:00pm Byron Bandits -- Scrappers
Tue || 10/24/2017| 6:45pm Byron Tigers -- Comets
Wed || 10/25/2017]| 6:00pm Byron Bandits -- Comets
Thu | 10/26/2017{ 6:00pm Ft Valley Tigers -- Wizards
Thu | 10/26/2017| 6:45pm Ft Valley Scrappers -- Scorpions
Mon || 10/30/2017| 6:00pm Byron Scrappers -- Tigers
Mon (/10/30/2017]| 6:45pm Byron - Comets - Wizards
Thu | 11/2/2017 {| 6:00pm Ft Valley Scorpions -- Tigers
Thu | 11/2/2017 || 6:45pm Ft Valley Bandits - Wizards
Team Name Coach Name Home Phone
Bandits Brett Mathis 478-952-4996
Tigers Kevin Ned 478-334-7743
Wizards Megan Wilson 478-235-9497
Scorpions Chris Braddy 478-256-0660
Comets Wesley Allen 478-957-9463
Scrappers Victoria Piper 478-733-8601

Visit www_peachcounty.net to view recreation info such as
game results and standings, photos, rules, etc.




